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Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 
Thursday, December 1, 2022 

Full Academic Senate Meeting: This meeting of the Academic Senate will take place in Founders 
Hall on the Mt. SAC campus on Thursday, December 1, 2022, from 11:30 AM - 1 :O O PM. 
Reminder: This is a public meeting and all are welcome. However, during motions and voting, 
only voting members of the Senate (Department Senators and Exec Board members) are asked
to participate. Any attendee may contribute during the public comment portion of the meeting. 
We ask that Senators and members of the Exec Board check in on the attendance sheet. If 
guests wish their presence at the meeting recorded in the minutes, please check in with the
Senate secretary (Sarah Nichols, snichols3@mtsac.edu) to ensure your name is recorded, 
and/or sign in on the attendance sheet. Thanks! 
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2022 -

* Dec 1, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 

Nov 10, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 

Oct 27, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Special Academic Senate Meeting 

Oct 13, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 

Sep 29, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting ·­·­·- Q
Sep 15, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 

Sep 1, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 

Jun 2, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 

May 19, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 

May 5, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 

Apr 21, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 

Apr 7, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 

Mar 24, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Special Academic Senate Meeting 

Mar 10, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 

Feb 24, 2022 (Thu) 
Mt. SAC Academic Senate Meeting 


